Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV1940944
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 Vehicle Description

\MAKE: | FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS
MODEL: = | FLT21FBRS

* | FLD123054

| 4X4TFLW22DD123054

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

' 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

_ Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

OASIS10B
10-301
10-6081-11

10-1740-2
10-1746
10-2102
10-471
10-1320
10-2068
10-RV
10-CDL
10-HT
10-HTFS
10-T

HICKORYW1 HICKORY WOOD

OASIS INTERIOR COLOR
GAS OVEN

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE A

TINTED SAFETY GLASS
WINDOWS,MICROWAVE OVEN,22" LCD TV
W/AM/FM STEREO, CD, DVD PLAYER,13500
BTU ROOF A/C (N/A 25DS),13500 BTU
DUCTED ROOF A/C (25DS),AWNING,SPARE
TIRE CARRIER & COVER,GAS ELECTRIC HOT
WATER HEATER,OUTSIDE GRILL,OUTSIDE
SPEAKERS

POWER AWNING W/ PKG
CHROME LOOK WHEEL COVERS
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
HEATED MATTRESS

WATER PURIFIER
CREATE-A-BREEZE BATH ROOF VENT
RVIA SEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE
HAUL & TOW FREIGHT

HAUL & TOW FUEL SURCHARGE
TOLLS

1

1
1
1
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$0.00
$0.00

$290.00
$1,232.50

$210.25
$114.55
$36.25
$58.00
$123.25
$217.50
$0.00
$0.00
$1,118.00
$220.00
$12.00

__ Suggested Retail _

$17,542.10

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$3,632.30

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



