## Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1940944

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: FLAGSTAFF LITE WEIGHT TRAILERS FLT21FBRS FLD123054 4X4TFLW22DD123054

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
HICKORYW1	HICKORY WOOD	1	\$0.00	
OASIS10B	OASIS INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
10-301	GAS OVEN	1	\$290.00	
10-6081-11	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE A TINTED SAFETY GLASS WINDOWS,MICROWAVE OVEN,22" LCD TV W/AM/FM STEREO, CD, DVD PLAYER,13500 BTU ROOF A/C (N/A 25DS),13500 BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C (25DS),AWNING,SPARE TIRE CARRIER & COVER,GAS ELECTRIC HOT WATER HEATER,OUTSIDE GRILL,OUTSIDE SPEAKERS	1	\$1,232.50	
10-1740-2	POWER AWNING W/ PKG	1	\$210.25	
10-1746	CHROME LOOK WHEEL COVERS	1	\$114.55	
10-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25	
10-471	HEATED MATTRESS	1	\$58.00	
10-1320	WATER PURIFIER	1	\$123.25	
10-2068	CREATE-A-BREEZE BATH ROOF VENT	1	\$217.50	
10-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
10-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00	
10-HT	HAUL & TOW FREIGHT	1	\$1,118.00	
10-HTFS	HAUL & TOW FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$220.00	
10-T	TOLLS	1	\$12.00	

UVW 3714

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$17,542.10	\$3,632.30	\$21,174.40